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HR 3307
Supplemental Security Income Restoration Act of 2017

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Jul 19, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jul 19, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3307 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-2] D · PA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Jul 19, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 19, 2017

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Oct 11, 2017

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jan 10, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 16, 2018

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Feb 26, 2018

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 15, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Sep 25, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jul 19, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 19, 2017) 

Supplemental Security Income Restoration Act of 2017

This bill modifies the Supplemental Security Income benefits program, including by raising the asset limit and otherwise

revising provisions related to program eligibility.

Actions Timeline

Jul 19, 2017: Introduced in House
Jul 19, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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